45PE-96002B
Revised 12-00
Catalog Section 05
(00-02-0771)
4-1/2 in. (114 mm) Dial Pressure SWICHGAGE®
With Built-In, Snap-Acting SPDT Switches
FWMurphy
45PE Series

45PE Series
Typical Wiring Diagram
How to Order
Options (NOTE: Not all options available for every model.)
BC = Back Connected Bourdon Tube (is not CSA certified)
CC = Conduit Connection (is not CSA certified)
ES = Environmentally Sealed, 45PEF only (is not CSA certified)
EX = Explosion-proof (hazardous areas certified up to 5000 psig)
EL = (EXLC) Explosion-Proof Less Case
LC = Less Case (is not CSA certified)
OS = Oil Sealed, 45PEF only (is not CSA certified)
P4 = (PT147) PT147 pressure transmitter w/5 ft. capillary*
P4L = PT147 Less Pulsation Dampener*
*For capillary greater than 5 ft., specify in 5 ft. increments
following designator, example: P415
P6 = (PT167) PT167 pressure transmitter direct mount
P6S = (PT167SS) PT167 stainless steel
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website
Golf course search by state
Email search by domain
Auto manuals search
TV manuals search